
SIZES GUIDE-WOMEN:

SIZE

CHEST

HIPS

SHOULDERS

ARM LENGTH

HOW TO MEASURE :

SHOULDERS
CHEST

HIPS

HIPS

ARM 
LENGTH

Under armpits, on the bigger part.
From shoulder to shoulder.

WAIST Above the navel, on the smaller part.
On your hips, on the bigger part.

ARM The length of  the arm from the collarbone to the wrist.

Measurements CM

WAIST

SIZE EU

SHOULDERS

CHEST

WAIST

XS

80-83

90-93

36,5

58

   S

84-87

94-97

38

58,5

M

98-101

39,5

58,5

L

88-91

102-105

41

59

XL

92-95

106-109

42,5

59

65-69 70-74 75-79 80-84

34 36 38 40 42

96-99
60-64


