

SIZES GUIDE-WOMEN:

Measurements CM

SIZE SIZE EU	XS 34	S 36	M 38	L 40	XL 42
SHOULDERS	36,5	38	39,5	41	42,5
CHEST	80-83	84-87	88-91	92-95	96-99
WAIST	60-64	65-69	70-74	75-79	80-84
HIPS	90-93	94-97	98-101	102-105	106-109
ARM LENGTH	58	58,5	58,5	59	59

HOW TO MEASURE:

SHOULDERS From shoulder to shoulder.

CHEST Under armpits, on the bigger part. WAIST Above the navel, on the smaller part. HIPS On your hips, on the bigger part. ARM

The length of the arm from the collarbone to the wrist.

